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Club Contact List- Winter 2008 
 

Committee Executive  Responsibilities 
President David Meredith  9570-2779  Communications Newsletters 
dmered@au1.ibm.com  0417 054 622 Delegate Meetings 

Secretary Mark Mackie 9557-4150  Coaching Coordinator 
mmackie6@bigpond.com 0427-355073  Training/ Public Officer 

 9557-9500 (wk)  Team List Registrations  

Treasurer James Nilsson  9579-4484  Boys teams coordinator (U9-U11) 
nilssonjs@gmail.com
 
 
Committee Members 
Don Puckridge   don.puckridge@accenture.com  9503-0443 

Tracey Husek  thusek@mdgla.com.au 9568 1058 
 
BLBC Club Officers 
Boys teams coordinator U9, 11 James Nilsson  nilssonjs@gmail.com 9579-4484 

Boys teams coordinator U13,15 Don Puckridge don.puckridge@accenture.com  9503-0443 

Boys teams coordinator U17,19 Warrick Alldridge warrick@melbpc.org.au 9563-1200 

Girls teams coordinator U9, 11 Martina Beaumont martina.beaumont@tpg.com.au  9523-5606 

Girls teams coordinator U13,15, 17 Kathryn McInnes merrijigger@bigpond.com 9570-6908 

Boys TM coord & team list regos needed 

Girls TM coord & team list regos  Warwick Lyon warwick@ausway.com 0421-120323 

Membership Officer Tracey Husek thusek@mdgla.com.au  9568 1058 

Boys Uniform Officer needed   

Girls Uniform Officer Geoff Thurgood geoff.thurgood@leicon.com.au 0403 276 253 

First Aid Kits & Supplies Helen McPhail hmcphail@optusnet.com.au 9563-0098 

Trophies, Presentation Nights  Judy Clarke  clarkejj@bigpond.net.au  9578-6898 

Membership protection Officer needed 
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Team List & Coaches and Managers 
Age Team Manager Phone Coach Phone 

U10AGirls Hawks  
Lakers 

Smadar Sasson 
Noel/Sue Macdonald 

9571-6057 
 

Leah Meredith 
Sarah Ridout 

9570 2779 
9578-4455 

U10BGirls Eagles needed  Chloe Lyon 
&Jess Williams 

9578-8454 
9557-5615 

U10ABoys Lakers Tim Hille 9578 0268 James McQuie 9578-2857 

U10BBoys Slammers 
Bulls 

Steve Casserly 
needed 

9569-9884 Paul Coleiro 
Josh Martin 

0417-848470 
0408-355408 

U12A Girls Taipans 
Cobras 

Rivka Garson 
Jill Griffin 

0424933346 
9578-3518 

Jess Scalletti 
DavidMeredith 

9570-3916 
0417 054622 

U12B Girls Pythons Li Min Parsons 9576-9271 Brie Grant 9502-7537 

U12A Boys Boomers Damir Jovanovic 9557-8775 Damir Jovanovic 9557-8775 

U12AorAR 
Boys 

Lakers  
Bulls 

George Karaisaridis  
Demi/Eleni Stoupas 

9503 -9079 
9502-7399 

James Nilsson  
James Collister 

9579-4484 
9578-9206 

U12B Boys Slammers Helen McPhail 9563-0098 Simon McPhail 9563-0098 

U14A Girls Anacondas 
Typhoons 

Paula Kraft 
Michael Stones 

9557-2658 
9502-7537 

Antonio Cafasso  
Ellen Murphy 

9557-6923 
9503-9737 

U14B Girls Hurricanes 
Storm 

needed 
Judy Clarke 

 
9578-6898 

Kate Dewing 
Shara Kumar 

9578-3743 
0420-825672 

U14A Boys Boomers 
Lakers 

Jackie Jackson 
Jenni Dickson 

9551-4105 
9563-7213 

Luke Williams 
Torby Alldridge 

9569-4862 
9563-1200 

U14AR 
Boys 

Brumbies needed  Neil Hendley 9568-8359 

U14B Boys Mozzies 
Slammers 

Kathy/Rowan Zauner 
Peter Clark 

9596-6585 
9557-4982 

Ian Johnson 
Simon Donlen 

9503-8595 
0425-792364 

U16 Girls Cobras 
Lakers 

Michael Dewing 
Warwick Lyon 

 
0421120323 

Paul Coleiro 
Ian Matfin/ Clare Mackie 

0417-848470 
9557-9026/ 
0432-124493 

U16A Boys Bulls Sue Sumner 9557-2992 Paul Coleiro 0417-848470 

U16AR 
Boys 

Boomers 
Mozzies 

Kylie Shanahan 
David Evans 

9578 3304 
9563-7297 

Don Puckridge  
Mark Mackie 

9503-0443 
9557-4150 

U16B Boys Slammers needed  Dean Anthony 9502-3055 

U18  Boys Lakers Paul Hunt 9578-5216 Stephen Burge 9597 9006 

U18B Boys Slammers 
Bulls 

needed 
Kathy Lay-Chenchabi

 
9578-5394 

Warwick Alldridge 
Jeremy Garmszegi 

9563-1200 
9570-1342 

U20 Boys Bulls Tracey Husek 9568-1058 Mark Mackie 9557-4150 

Classic Woman Div. 2 
Pythons 

Kathryn McInnes 9570-6908 Paul Coleiro 0417-848470 

Classic Woman Div.1 
Breezers 

Pat Murphy 9503-9737 No coach  
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Association and Other Club Contacts 
 
McKinnon Basketball Association 
www.mckinnonbasketball.org PO Box 4003, McKinnon 3204  Fax - 9557 6635 

General Manager - Bob Mann bob_mann@mckinnonbasketball.org 0403-685090 9557 6807 
 
St Pauls Basketball Club 
President - John Harkness jeharkness1967@optusnet.com.au 9503-8382 

Treasurer - Sophie Twirdy sofia@ausncigroup.com.au 95784899, mob 0408390859  

Girls Coordinator - Marita Carman dmcarman@bigpond.net.au 9578-9050 
 
Moorabbin Magic Basketball Club Inc. 
President - Lynne Ritchens lynne@johnbernard.com.au 9568- 3364 

Treasurer - Alison Cody AlisonCody@bigpond.com 9592-7789 

 
Garden State Warriors Basketball Club 
President: Andrew Shenker Andrew.Shenker@ioteq.com  

Frida Eirweiss frida143@hotmail.com 0421-768684 

 
Brighton Wolves Basketball Club 
Erica Kreymberg bkreymbo@bigpond.net.au 0400-014064 

Girls coordinator - Denton Brown denton.brown@aclfilms.com.au 0418-171703 
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